Box Score Report

LHS vs Williston - Feb 22, 2025 - W 87-59

Period Stats

Team 1 2

LHS 39 48
39 20

Team Stats

Field Goal %

Effective Field Goal %
2FG Made/Attempted
2FG%

3FG Made/Attempted
3FG%

FT Made/Attempted
Free Throw Percentage
Points Per Possession
Transition Points
Points Off Turnovers
Second Chance Points
Points in the Paint
Offensive Rebounds
Defensive Rebounds
Assists

Deflections

Steals

Blocks

Turnovers

Personal Fouls
Charges Taken

LHS

54.2%
71.2%
12/20
60.0%
20/39
51.3%
3/4
75.0%
1.34

Final
87
59

41.4%
45.7%
19/45
42.2%
5/13
38.5%
6/10
60.0%
0.85
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Boys' Varsity Basketball's Player Stats

Name

#0 Josh Link

#1 Braxten Ruff

#2 Brody Weigel

#3 Jack Julson

#4 Easton Bergrud

#10 Aiden Westgard

#12 Jackson Jordan

#14 Jonathan Roubideaux
#24 Parker Falcon

#33 Clayton Sicble Fox

#35 Redik Glaser

Pts

16

40

Williston High School's Player Stats

Name

#1 Jaxon Jeannotte

#2 Bridger Johnson

#5 Owen Kok

#12 Solomon Harris

#13 Devin Cortez

#15 Chance Riveland

#20 Dennis Yeboah

#23 Jaiden Tanner

#25 Xzavier Klumker

#30 Justin Irgens

Pts

0

17

19

FG
01

1/4

3/6

2/6

4/4

1/4

0/0

7M1

13/18

FG
0/1

7115

4/8

7115

0/3

217

0/0

0/1

0/1

417

1/4

01

3FG

0/0

2/6

0/0

0/0

0/0

1/5

0/0

0/0

0/0

2/2

3FG
0/1

13

2/5

12

2/2

1/4

0/0

13

12/15

0/3

0/1

FT

0/0

1/4

0/0

5/6

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

FT
0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

0/0

1/2

2/2

0/0

0/0

+/-

-2

-26

-21

-26

-24

+25

+24

+1

IS

+30

+26

+1

+3

MINS

33

27

32

15

28

10

27

18

28

25

14

19

28

31

15

OREB

0

1

0

1

1

2

0

2

0

0

0
OREB
0
2
4
2
1
1
0
0
0
1

DREB

DREB

AST

AST

DEFL

DEFL

STL

STL

BLK

BLK

TO

TO

FOUL

FOUL

CHG

CHG



